EASTNINE AB

EASTNINE AB
ISIN: SE0002158568  WKN:

Overview

2024/04/29 16:33:33

Price
165.80 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -0.12%(-0.20)

SE0002158568
EAST

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Financial

Stock

317 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

165.20 SEK (104)
165.80 SEK (61)
166.00 SEK
166.00 SEK
163.20 SEK
166.00 SEK
164.669571 SEK
9,159
1,508,208.60
128

1

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

180.00

160.00

140.00

120.00

100.00

a0.00

L

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/19
2024/04/15

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0002158568&ID_NOTATION=20065239
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dec8c68a1325688530be5e478a1a4a770a5a9bb0432d8ffc67809c1af53cab25&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=93aa0674969411d42&time=1714488852&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c71046cd003592e4868b7b50026c3afb40e0e277cb362ca5d4260b26c2319e8&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7beaf4840d7c459a4&time=1714488852&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4fa3a391cb7ca1f2c5444471294ef35c8d37e93f0035baf60460d81acec08c56&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c3fed6a3e3276c6d3&time=1714488852&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f362fa14b5fc42f51d87f899a35cf51e538b119eb89fc2540e20552ab491fff0&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d8699f69f853bb51b&time=1714488852&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c46e2a7b8b1ac3419189428559574dd7811b7f9afd813fcb21bc486bf6cf3f8&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=787acebd386d4e3d0&time=1714488852&tool=RSC

EASTNINE AB

Details

2024/04/29 16:33:33

Price

165.80 SEK

Difference ©  -0.12%(-0.20)
General attributes
ISIN SE0002158568
Symbol EAST
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 317 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 165.20 SEK (104)
Ask (Ask size) 165.80 SEK (61)
Open 166.00 SEK
High 166.00 SEK
Low 163.20 SEK
Close (prev. day) 166.00 SEK
VWAP 164.669571 SEK
Volume (pcs) 9,159
Trading volume 1,508,208.60
Number of trades 128
Last size 1
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +14.01% +70.96% +27.89%
Perf (abs.) +20.40 +68.90  +36.20
Beta 0.52 0.61 0.60
Volatility  16.63 31.05 36.68

ERSTE

Group

180.00
1&60.00

140.00 M

120.00

100.00

a80.00
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Sy

2020 2021

2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Nasdaq Stockholm  2024/04/ 16:33

29
London Stock 2020/07/ 15:55
Exchange 10
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:06

29
Duesseldorf 2024/04/ 16:31

29

180.20 SEK
157.40 SEK
180.20 SEK

93.50 SEK

Trading volume
(mio.)

165.80 SEK 1.51

111.03 SEK 0.03

13.96 EUR 0.00

13.86 EUR 0.00

167.76 SEK (6,282
170.62 SEK (6,262
166.83 SEK (8,301
146.90 SEK (9,581
2024/04/02
2024/03/08
2024/04/02
2023/04/28
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Number of
trades

128
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=20065239
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023541
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023541
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=374104306
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451233524

EASTNINE AB

Company profile

Company Logo

castnine ©

Company Profile

Contact Details
EASTNINE

Kungsgatan 30 111 35 Stockholm
Telefon: +46 8 505 97 700
Fax: -

E-mail: info@eastnine.com

ERSTE

Group
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mailto:info@eastnine.com
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